MAHMOOD TEXTILE MILL LIMITED

PATTERN OF HOLDING OF THE SHAREHOLDERS
AS AT 30-06-2024.

NUMBER OF SHAREHOLDING TOTAL
SHAREHOLDERS SHARES
HELD
FROM TO
12 1 100 Shares 564
54 101 500 Shares 15,464
15 501 1,000 Shares 12,089
29 1,001 5,000 Shares 62,582
5 5,001 10,000 Shares 35,267
1 10,001 15,000 Shares 12,012
1 15,001 20,000 Shares 17,828
1 20,001 25,000 Shares 24,035
1 60,001 65,000 Shares 60,537
1 475,001 480,000 Shares 480,000
1 565,001 570,000 Shares 567,908
5 625,001 630,000 Shares 628,366
3 1,190,001 1,195,000 Shares 1,194,772
1 1,215,001 1,220,000 Shares 1,215,524
1 25,670,001 25,675,000 Shares 25,673,052
131 30,000,000
CATEGORIES OF NUMBER SHARE HELD PERCENTAGE
SHAREHOLDERS %
8 5,151,440 17.17%
Officer & their spouse &
minor childern
Associated Companies 1 800
Under takings & related patrties:
NIT & ICP 3 21,758 0.07
Banks, Development Finar 1 60,537 0.2
Institutions, Non-Banking
Financial Institutions:
Joint stock companies: 5 1,323,229 4.41
Insurance companies: - - -
Modarabas & Mutual Fund - - -
Shareholders Holding 10% - - -
General Public:
i) Local 113 23,442,236 78.15
ii) Foreigr - -
Others - - -
| 131 30,000,000 100
SHARE HOLDER'S CATEGORY Number of Percentage of
Share Held Shareholding

i) Associated Companies, undertaking &
related parties(name wise details):




-Roomi Enterprises (Pvt) Limited

i)  Mutual Funds(Name wise details):
-NIT & ICP

iii)  Directors,Chief Executive and their spouse(s)
and minor children(n

1- Khawaja Muhammad llyas, Director

2. Mst. Farrah llyas, Female Director

3- Khawaja Muhammad Younus,Director
Mst.Rubina Wadood (Spouse)

4- Khawaja Muhammad Muzaffar Igbal, Director

5- Khawaja Muhammad Anees, Director

6- Mr. Abdul Rehman Qureshi, Independent Director

7. Mr. Muhammad Asghar,Independent Director

iv) Banks, Development Financial Institutions,
Non-Banking Financial Institutions:
- National Bank of Pakistan

v)  Joint Stock Companies:
- CDC-Trustee National Investment(Unit)Trust
- Crescent Group Service(Pvt) Limited
- Roomi Fabrics Limited
- Masood Fabrics Limited
otton Ginning, Pressing & (

vi)  General Public:
i) Local:
i) Foreign:
Total:

The above two statements include (174) Shareholders holding 25673052 Shares through

Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limitd (CDC)

800

21,758

100,000
100
1,945,558
628,366
1,215,524
1,256,732
5,000
160
5,151,440

60,537

166,444
3,841
506,400
222,592
423,952
1,323,229

23,442,236

30,000,000

0.07%

17.17

0.20%

4.41

78.15%

100%



