## **MAHMOOD TEXTILE MILL LIMITED**

## PATTERN OF HOLDING OF THE SHAREHOLDERS AS AT 30-06-2024.

NUMBER OF SHAREHOLDERS	SHAREHOLDING			TOTAL SHARES
OHAREHOLDERO				HELD
	FROM	ТО		HELD
12	1		Shares	564
54	101		Shares	15,464
15	501	1,000	Shares	12,089
29	1,001	5,000	Shares	62,582
5	5,001	10,000	Shares	35,267
1	10,001	15,000	Shares	12,012
1	15,001	20,000	Shares	17,828
1	20,001	25,000	Shares	24,035
1	60,001	65,000	Shares	60,537
1	475,001	480,000		480,000
1	565,001	570,000	Shares	567,908
5	625,001	630,000	Shares	628,366
3	1,190,001	1,195,000	Shares	1,194,772
1	1,215,001	1,220,000	Shares	1,215,524
<u>1</u>	25,670,001	25,675,000		25,673,052
131	-,,			30,000,000
CATEGORIES OF	NUMBER	SHARE HELD		PERCENTAGE
SHAREHOLDERS		-		%
	8	5,151,440		17.17%
Officer & their spouse &				
minor childern				
Associated Companies	1	800		
Under takings & related parties:				
NIT & ICP	3	21,758		0.07
Banks, Development Finar	1	60,537		0.2
Institutions, Non-Banking				
Financial Institutions:				
Joint stock companies:	5	1,323,229		4.41
Insurance companies:	-	-		-
Modarabas & Mutual Fund	-	-		-
Shareholders Holding 10%	-	-		-
General Public:				
i) Local	113	23,442,236		78.15
ii) Foreigr	-			-
Others	<u> </u>	<u>-</u>		
	131	30,000,000		100
SHARE HOLDER'S CATEGORY		Number of Share Held	Percentage of Shareholding	

i) Associated Companies, undertaking & related parties(name wise details):

	-Roomi Enterprises (Pvt) Limited	800		
ii)	Mutual Funds(Name wise details): - NIT & ICP	21,758	0.07%	
iii)	Directors, Chief Executive and their spouse(s) and minor children(n			
	<ol> <li>Khawaja Muhammad Ilyas, Director</li> <li>Mst. Farrah Ilyas, Female Director</li> <li>Khawaja Muhammad Younus, Director Mst. Rubina Wadood (Spouse)</li> <li>Khawaja Muhammad Muzaffar Iqbal, Director</li> <li>Khawaja Muhammad Anees, Director</li> <li>Mr. Abdul Rehman Qureshi, Independent Director</li> <li>Mr. Muhammad Asghar, Independent Director</li> </ol>	100,000 100 1,945,558 628,366 1,215,524 1,256,732 5,000 160 <b>5,151,440</b>	17.17	
iv)	Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking Financial Institutions: - National Bank of Pakistan	60,537	0.20%	
	Joint Stock Companies: - CDC-Trustee National Investment(Unit)Trust - Crescent Group Service(Pvt) Limited - Roomi Fabrics Limited - Masood Fabrics Limited Ginning, Pressing & (	166,444 3,841 506,400 222,592 <u>423,952</u> <b>1,323,229</b>	4.41	
vi)	General Public: i) Local:	23,442,236	78.15%	
	ii) Foreign:	· · ·	4000/	
Total: 30,000,000 100% The above two statements include (174) Shareholders holding 25673052 Shares through Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limitd (CDC)				